
       РЕЙТИНГ ФЕДЕРАЦІЇ                                  

СТРІЛЬБИ З ЛУКА  УКРАЇНИ за 2020 рік. 
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    Прізвище,ім'я Р.н. Область 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

1 змс ІВАШКО Маркiян 1979 Львівська 84       84 

2 мсмк ГУНБІН Олексій 1992 Сумська 83       83 

3 змс РУБАН Вiктор 1981 Харківська 81       81 

4 мсмк ІВАНИЦЬКИЙ Георгій 1992 Львівська 65       65 

5 мсмк МАКАРЕВИЧ Сергій 1995 Львівська 61       61 

6 мс ПАНЦИРУ Олександр 2003 Львівська 50       50 

7 мс ЛІСНЯК Владислав 1992 Сумська 36       36 

8 мсмк ШИШКІН Микита 1992 Сумська 35       35 

9 мс КУРИЛЮК Павло 1998 Чернівецька 34       34 

10 мс КОМАР Антон 1997 Рівненська 34       34 

11 кмс КОСТИК Стефан 2003 Чернівецька 32       32 

12 мс КОСТАШ Михайло 1990 Чернівецька 29       29 

13 мс ПОПОВИЧ Максим 1996 Львівська 26       26 

14 мс ОВЧИННІКОВ Артем 2001 Сумська 25       25 

15 кмс МІЛЬКОВИЧ Іван-Павло 2001 Львівська 22       22 

16 мс СТЕГНІЙ Денис 1999 Сумська 20       20 

17 мс КОЖОКАРЬ Іван 2000 Чернівецька 16       16 

18 мсмк МАЛУШИН Олександр 1989 Сумська 16       16 

19 кмс ПЕТРЮК Данііл 2002 Чернівецька 15       15 

20 мс МЕЛЄХОВ Артем 1995 Харківська 14       14 

21 мс КАМЕНСЬКИЙ Володимир 2001 Харківська 14       14 

22 мсмк ГАВЕЛКО Юрій 1988 Львівська 13       13 

23 мс БОЙКО Олександр 1995 Львівська 13       13 

24 мс ОСТРОВСЬКИЙ Михайло 1996 Львівська 12       12 

25 мс ЖУРИЛО Максим 1998 Львівська 10       10 

26 мс ГОРДЕЙ Юрій 2002 Чернівецька 9       9 

27 кмс УСАЧ Михайло 1997 Рівненська 8       8 

28 кмс КУЧКОВСЬКИЙ Назар 2003 Рівненська 8       8 

29 мсмк МОКРИНСЬКИЙ Ярослав 1984 Львівська 6       6 

30 мсмк КРАВЧУК Микита 1999 Харківська 5       5 

31 кмс УСТІНОВ Артем 2003 Львівська 3       3 

32 мсмк ШЕРЕМЕТ Роман 1999 Львівська 2       2 

33 кмс ВЕРБУХОВСЬКИЙ Михайло 2001 Львівська 1       1 

34             

35             

36             
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СТРІЛЬБИ З ЛУКА  УКРАЇНИ за 2020 рік. 

Жінки. 
 

 

    Прізвище,ім'я Р.н. Область 1 2 3 4 5 6   7 сума 

1 змс МАРЧЕНКО Вероніка 1993 Львівська 81       81 

2 змс ПАВЛОВА Анастасія 1995 Херсонська 75       75 

3 мс СІКАЛО Єлізавета 2000 Черкаська 52       52 

4 мсмк РОДІОНОВА Поліна 1994 Сумська 50       50 

5 мс ХОЧИНА Ірина 1994 Сумська 50       50 

6 мс СОКОЛЕНКО Катерина 1989 Львівська 44       44 

7 мс ЧИБІСОВА Євгенія 1999 Сумська 40       40 

8 мс НАУМОВА Жанна 2002 Львівська 36       36 

9 мс ШАБАЛІТОВА Катерина 1987 Львівська 36       36 

10 змс СІЧЕНІКОВА Лідія 1993 Чернівецька 35       35 

11 мсмк ГНИП Соломія 1997 Львівська 30       30 

12 мс ОРЛИК Яна 1999 Чернівецька 27       27 

13 мс НОВІЦЬКА Софія 1996 Черкаська 26       26 

14 мс БУЛАХ Єва 2002 Львівська 25       25 

15 мс ТРАПЕЗНІКОВА Соломія 1997 Львівська 25       25 

16 змс ДОРОХОВА Тетяна 1985 Чернівецька 22       22 

17 мсмк СЕНЮК Ольга 1991 Львівська 21       21 

18 мс АНТОНОВА Ксенія 1997 Львівська 20       20 

19 кмс ВІРСТА Каріна-Ангеліна 2003 Чернівецька 20       20 

20 кмс ГОРЛАЧ Ірина 2005 м.Київ 14       14 

21 кмс ГАПОН Богдана 1999 Сумська 13       13 

22 мс КУКУРУЗЯК Олександра 1999 Чернівецька 12       12 

23 мс БАДУЛІНА Євгенія 2001 Сумська 11       11 

24 мсмк ПАВЛІЧЕНКО Дар'я 1992 Харківська 11       11 

25 мс ІЛЛЯШ Варвара 2003 Львівська 10       10 

26 мс ОНІЩУК Валерія 2002 Харківська 8       8 

27 кмс ЯЩИЩИН Тетяна 2000 Львівська 7       7 

28 мс ЖУК Поліна 2002 Чернігівська 6       6 

29 кмс КОЛОС Анна-Христина 2001 Львівська 5       5 

30 мс ЗАГАРУК Ірина 2001 Львівська 4       4 

31 кмс ЧЕРНИК Дзвенислава 2005 Львівська 3       3 

32 кмс ВИХРОВА Анна 2001 Сумська 2       2 

33 кмс ОСІДАЧ Ірина 2004 Львівська 1       1 

             

 

 
Змагання, що враховуються 

 1 Чемпіонат України серед  ШВСМ, СДЮШОР, ДЮСШ, УОР, Львів, серпень 2020р. коеф. 1 
 2 І етап кубку України "Стріли Слобожанщини", Харків, серпень 2020р. коеф. 1 
 3 Чемпіонат України, Черкаси, вересень 2020 р. коеф. 2 
 4 Міжнаародні змагання "Золота осінь", м.Львів, вересень 2020 р. коеф. 1 
 5 Етап кубку України "Кубок пам'яті Б.Кокота", м.Львів, вересень 2020 р. коеф. 1 
 6 Етап кубку України "Кубок м. Чернівці ", вересень 2020 р. коеф. 1 
 7 Фінал Кубку України, Нова Каховка , жовтень 2020р. коеф. 1 
  

 



 

Чемпіонат України серед  ШВСМ, СДЮШОР, ДЮСШ, УОР  

30.07 – 04.08.2020   м. Львів  
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Квал. 
За місце 

70м. х2 Олимп 
раунд 

сума 

 

1 ІВАШКО Маркіян 13 11 60 84  1 МАРЧЕНКО Вероніка 16 17 48 81 

2 ГУНБІН Олексій 16 19 48 83  2 ПАВЛОВА Анастасія 15   60 75 

3 РУБАН Віктор 15 14 52 81  3 СІКАЛО Єлизавета     52 52 

4 ІВАНИЦЬКИЙ Георгій 11 10 44 65  4 ХОЧИНА Ірина 6   44 50 

5 МАКАРЕВИЧ Сергій 12 11 38 61  5 РОДІОНОВА Поліна 12   38 50 

6 ПАНЦИРУ Олександр 14 13 23 50  6 СОКОЛЕНКО Катерина 10   34 44 

7 ЛІСНЯК Владислав     36 36  7 ЧИБІСОВА Євгенія 8   32 40 

8 ШИШКІН Микита 10   25 35  8 ШАБАЛІТОВА Катерина     36 36 

9 КУРИЛЮК Павло     34 34  9 НАУМОВА Жанна 11   25 36 

10 КОМАР Антон 8   26 34  10 СІЧЕНІКОВА Лідія 13   22 35 

11 КОСТИК Стефан     32 32  11 ГНИП Соломія 14   16 30 

12 КОСТАШ Михайло 2   27 29  12 ОРЛИК Яна     27 27 

13 ПОПОВИЧ Максим 5   21 26  13 НОВІЦЬКА Софія     26 26 

14 ОВЧИННІКОВ Артем 1   24 25  14 ТРАПЕЗНІКОВА Соломія 1   24 25 

15 МІЛЬКОВИЧ Іван-Павло     22 22  15 БУЛАХ Єва 2   23 25 

16 СТЕГНІЙ Денис     20 20  16 ДОРОХОВА Тетяна 9   13 22 

17 МАЛУШИН Олександр     16 16  17 СЕНЮК Ольга     21 21 

18 КОЖОКАРЬ Іван 9   7 16  18 ВІРСТА Каріна-Ангеліна     20 20 

19 ПЕТРЮК Даніїл     15 15  19 АНТОНОВА Ксенія 5   15 20 

20 КАМЕНСЬКИЙ Володимир     14 14  20 ГОРЛАЧ Ірина     14 14 

21 МЕЛЕХОВ Артем 3   11 14  21 ГАПОН Богдана 4   9 13 

22 БОЙКО Олександр     13 13  22 КУКУРУЗЯК Олександра     12 12 

23 ГАВЕЛКО Юрій 7   6 13  23 ПАВЛІЧЕНКО Дар'я     11 11 

24 ОСТРОВСЬКИЙ Михайло     12 12  24 БАДУЛІНА Євгенія     11 11 

25 ЖУРИЛО Максим     10 10  25 ІЛЛЯШ Варвара 7   3 10 

26 ГОРДЕЙ Юрій     9 9  26 ОНІЩУК Валерія     8 8 

27 КУЧКОВСЬКИЙ Назар     8 8  27 ЯЩИШИН Тетяна     7 7 

28 УСАЧ Михайло 4   4 8  28 ЖУК Поліна     6 6 

29 МОКРИНСЬКИЙ Ярослав 6     6  29 КОЛОС Анна-Христина     5 5 

30 КРАВЧУК Микита     5 5  30 ЗАГАРУК Ірина     4 4 

31 УСТІНОВ Артем     3 3  31 ЧЕРНИК Дзвеніслава 3     3 

32 ШЕРЕМЕТ Роман     2 2  32 ВИХРОВА Анна     2 2 

33 ВЕРБУХОВСЬКИЙ Михайло     1 1  33 ОСІДАЧ Ірина     1 1 

 


